
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 1 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: FREEMAN, KAILA           

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 4: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 6: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  DUVRESKA, DANIELA             A - Group     CALGARY                        426.65

              5132D 2.2        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   48.40    238.45 (1)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   51.60    290.05 (1)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   39.10    329.15 (1)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    375.95 (1)

              105B  2.6        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   50.70    426.65 (1)

    2.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               A - Group     IDIVE                          414.70

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   51.60    237.45 (2)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.85    282.30 (3)

              303B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    325.50 (3)

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   44.20    369.70 (3)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   45.00    414.70 (2)

    3.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     413.40

              403B  2.4        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   57.60    229.60 (3)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   53.30    282.90 (2)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   44.85    327.75 (2)

              303B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   44.40    372.15 (2)

              5233D 2.5        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   41.25    413.40 (3)

    4.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           409.60

              105B  2.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   31.20    218.50 (8)

              203B  2.3        7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   50.60    269.10 (4)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   46.80    315.90 (5)

              5331D 2.2        6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5   38.50    354.40 (5)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   55.20    409.60 (4)

    5.  KOOP, ISA                     A - Group     SASKATOON                      408.15

              105C  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   46.80    221.00 (7)

              203B  2.3        6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.85    265.85 (6)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    316.25 (4)

              303B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    363.05 (4)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   45.10    408.15 (5)
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    6.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       389.10

              105B  2.6        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   44.20    224.45 (5)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   42.55    267.00 (5)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   38.40    305.40 (6)

              403B  2.4        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    346.20 (6)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.90    389.10 (6)

    7.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     388.70

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   46.80    222.50 (6)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   34.50    257.00 (8)

              303B  2.4        6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   45.60    302.60 (7)

              5333D 2.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   42.90    345.50 (7)

              403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    388.70 (7)

    8.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           386.25

              105B  2.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   53.30    227.30 (4)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   31.05    258.35 (7)

              303B  2.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    294.35 (8)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    341.15 (8)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   45.10    386.25 (8)

    9.  SEMPLE, AMELIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          360.40

              105C  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20    209.10 (9)

              203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   34.00    243.10 (9)

              303C  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   42.00    285.10 (9)

              403B  2.4        5.0 4.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   39.60    324.70 (9)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   35.70    360.40 (9)

    10. TIMMER, NELIA                 A - Group     GATINEAU                       352.75

              105B  2.6        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   39.00    199.65 (10)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   35.65    235.30 (10)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   38.85    274.15 (10)

              403B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    313.75 (10)

              5134D 2.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   39.00    352.75 (10)

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 2026-07-02 4:17:39 PM

Page: 2Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________


	Detailed Womens-Femmes A - Group 1 M Finals

